
Standard Results

8/27/2023

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 146 yds 84 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

8001 Cosmos / Fiedler 45.36 1950 1 0003.219



Standard Results

8/27/2023

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 146 yds 84 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

8202 Salem / Scanlan 33.06 11000 0 0004.416

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds 78 secSCT Qs NQs %Q0 0

yps

12201 Barcleigh / Boedeker -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds 73 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q2 0

yps

16201 Sean / Braucksick 61.59 1902 0 0002.371

16205 Makenzie / Owen 66.98 2902 0 0002.180

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds 70 secSCT Qs NQs 20%Q1 4

yps

20202 Kirby / Flegle 58.41 11000 0 0002.500

20201 Twyla / Marchal 54.66 NQ0 1 0202.671

20203 Charlie / Mermis 34.89 NQ0 0 0104.185

20205 Toast / Etzel -- NQ2 1 120

20206 Legend / Drew 52.34 NQ0 0 0102.789



Standard Results

8/27/2023

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 156 yds 74 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

8401 Chloe / Orris 69.97 11000 0 0002.230

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 156 yds 71 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

12401 Corwin / Rich 60.22 NQ4 2 0202.591

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds 69 secSCT Qs NQs 25%Q1 3

yps

16402 Sailor / Colberg 55.02 1900 1 0012.908

16202 Onyx / Peterson -- NQ0 0 100

16203 Skye / Jacobs 69.84 NQ4 4 0102.291

16401 Katie / Kilfoy 61.00 NQ0 2 0002.623

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds 67 secSCT Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

yps

20402 Major / Carsrud 63.05 1950 1 0002.585

20401 Pearl / McNamara -- NQ1 2 110

20403 Ace / Pirtle 47.26 NQ3 0 0203.449



Standard Results

8/27/2023

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 163 yds 69 secSCT Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

yps

24401 Duchess / Schaefer 56.95 1950 0 0012.862

24202 June Bird / Kinscherff 63.59 2951 0 0002.563

24201 Rusty / Meyer 63.46 NQ2 2 0102.569



Standard Results

8/27/2023

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 164 yds 71 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

yps

8601 Ted / Burgess 58.22 11000 0 0002.817

8603 River / Carlson -- NQ1 0 140

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 164 yds 66 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

yps

12402 Tracker / Bedard 73.80 NQ2 0 0002.222

12601 Tucci / Heitzig -- NQ1 0 100

12603 Saoirse / Vetz -- NQ0 0 110

12602 Turbo / Buckman -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds 61 secSCT Qs NQs 25%Q1 3

yps

20605 Copper / Drew 45.92 11000 0 0003.789

20602 Kaizer / Mermis 60.41 NQ2 2 0202.880

20603 Eleanor / Day 51.44 NQ2 1 0103.383

20608 Robbie / Culp 54.62 NQ1 0 0003.186



Standard Results

8/27/2023

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 164 yds 71 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q3 3

yps Pts

8808 Dart> / Hightshoe 40.72 11000 0 0004.028 30

8802 Jazzy / Orris 48.97 21000 0 0003.349 22

8804 Ninjetta / Reis 55.99 31000 0 0002.929 15

8602 Koda / McCaskey -- NQ0 0 000

8801 Seymour / Ebel 50.45 NQ1 0 0003.251

8806 Kiss / Cash 63.05 NQ2 1 0112.601

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 164 yds 66 secSCT Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

yps Pts

12806 Jersey / Flegle 56.16 11000 0 0002.920 9

12803 Cayde / Kubiak 49.17 NQ0 1 0003.335

12805 Bucky / McDonough -- NQ2 0 100

12804 Kiss / McDonald -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 169 yds 64 secSCT Qs NQs 69%Q11 5

yps Pts

16804 Encore / Brewer 35.96 11000 0 0004.700 28

16824 Avery / Hoenig 39.23 21000 0 0004.308 24

16802 Scout / Ecker 42.48 31000 0 0003.978 21

16801 Dakota / Peterson 45.21 41000 0 0003.738 18

16809 Gigi / Burgess 46.69 1000 0 0003.620 17

16808 Spirit / Alexander 48.38 1000 0 0003.493 15

16816 Dew / Jansen 50.03 1000 0 0003.378 13



Standard Results

8/27/2023

Master - Regular

16811 Penny / Owen 50.50 1000 0 0003.347 13

16823 Duncan / Norris 52.11 1000 0 0003.243 11

16803 Wolfie / Albers 57.92 1000 0 0002.918 6

16821 Murphy / Tuncil 60.83 1000 0 0002.778 3

16814 Aja / Hays 46.93 NQ0 1 0203.601

16815 Rudy / Stucker 58.02 NQ0 0 0102.913

16818 Piper Grace / Daube 42.47 NQ1 0 0003.979

16820 Victory / Meyer -- NQ0 1 100

16822 Ruby / Patsaros 50.28 NQ1 1 0003.361

16806 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds 61 secSCT Qs NQs 53%Q9 8

yps Pts

20823 Trubbel / Jearls 38.48 11000 0 0004.522 22

20825 Bremar / Blau 38.70 21000 0 0004.496 22

20802 Egan / Blau 40.24 31000 0 0004.324 20

20822 Willow / Drabek 41.60 41000 0 0004.183 19

20812 Love / Patterson 41.91 1000 0 0004.152 19

20809 Bindi / Drabek 43.70 1000 0 0003.982 17

20827 Bing / Dalan 47.81 1000 0 0003.639 13

20814 Tuff / Colberg 48.60 1000 0 0003.580 12

20815 Grit / Foss 52.32 1000 0 0003.326 8

20803 Sky / Robertson 43.12 NQ1 0 0004.035

20804 Ash / Dalan 42.57 NQ0 0 0104.087

20805 Sprite / Schnellmann 58.91 NQ0 1 0002.954

20808 Reba / Hugo -- NQ1 1 100

20813 Spark / Weinberg 39.93 NQ0 0 0104.358

20817 Mazie / Bain 44.77 NQ0 1 0003.887

20824 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 34.67 NQ0 0 0205.019



Standard Results

8/27/2023

Master - Regular

20826 Remy / Robertson 50.53 NQ1 0 0103.443

20801 Keahilani / Dawidowic -- ABS-- -- ------

20810 Finnegan / Kolo -- ABS-- -- ------

20811 Johnny / Mulligan -- ABS-- -- ------

20821 Copper / Clessa -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 174 yds 65 secSCT Qs NQs 57%Q4 3

yps Pts

24804 Ryder / Sheridan 40.69 11000 0 0004.276 24

24803 Primrose / Davidson 55.69 21000 0 0003.124 9

24601 Prudence / Drew 58.04 31000 0 0002.998 6

24806 Chance / Plank 63.04 41000 0 0002.760 1

24801 Chip / Hoffman -- NQ2 1 110

24802 Nitro / Alexander 46.67 NQ0 1 0103.728

24807 Waffle / Curry -- NQ0 0 110



Standard Results

8/27/2023

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds 75 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

12204 Louie / Swanner 39.44 11000 0 0003.702



Standard Results

8/27/2023

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 156 yds 79 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

4401 Reggie / Hanna 48.52 11000 0 0003.215

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds 74 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

12203 Jacques Le Chef / Su -- NQ7 2 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds 72 secSCT Qs NQs %Q0 0

yps

16404 Oliver / Winkler -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds 74 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

20405 Ronnie / Flegle 54.03 1951 0 0003.017



Standard Results

8/27/2023

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 164 yds 71 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

8605 Fraser / Bedard -- NQ2 0 100

8606 Bodhi / Ernst -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds 69 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

12403 Vegas / Williams 73.87 NQ2 1 0002.288

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds 70 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

yps

20404 Violet / Strohmeier 73.09 NQ0 1 0002.381

20610 Pixel / Vanek 79.74 NQ2 0 0002.182



Standard Results

8/27/2023

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 164 yds 76 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps Pts

4802 Giggles / Orris 60.54 11000 0 0002.709 15

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 164 yds 71 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q2 2

yps Pts

8815 RockyRaccoon / Day 41.54 11000 0 0003.948 29

8810 Bennie / Vetz 55.62 21000 0 0002.949 15

8607 Molly / Kilfoy 91.97 NQ0 0 0001.783

8817 Rafie / Schaefer 60.30 NQ1 1 0002.720

8811 Oliver / Boedeker -- ABS-- -- ------

8812 Jackie / Gillean -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds 69 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q3 3

yps Pts

12808 Cindy / Bain 55.77 11000 0 0003.030 13

12814 Lady / Cunningham 57.78 21000 0 0002.925 11

12816 Stella / Carlson 58.06 31000 0 0002.911 10

12604 Jovie / Simmons 66.45 NQ0 1 0102.543

12810 Darby / Mroz 64.01 NQ1 1 0002.640

12812 Henry / Rich 47.64 NQ0 0 0203.547

12809 Cali / Corcoran -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

8/27/2023

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds 66 secSCT Qs NQs 57%Q4 3

yps Pts

16827 Sculpin / Brewer 34.13 11000 0 0005.098 31

16834 Duke / Jacobs 52.45 21000 0 0003.317 13

16831 Hannah / Fields 53.64 31000 0 0003.244 12

16829 Becker / Flegle 66.99 41000 0 0002.597

16826 Theo / Jacobs 67.45 NQ2 0 0002.580

16830 Gypsee / Rich 45.42 NQ1 0 0103.831

16837 Dekes / Patsaros 46.65 NQ1 1 0103.730

16836 Primo / McDonald -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds 70 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q4 4

yps Pts

20830 Cinder / Sheridan 40.99 11000 0 0004.245 29

20831 Zeke / Meyer 50.10 21000 0 0003.473 19

20834 Pasha / Wright 53.26 31000 0 0003.267 16

20833 Bert / Cunningham 56.93 41000 0 0003.056 13

20828 Laszlo / Meyer -- NQ0 0 100

20829 Ivy / Carsrud 58.68 NQ1 0 0002.965

20835 Hank / Yarrington 63.15 NQ2 1 0002.755

20836 Lightning / Plank 61.21 NQ1 0 0002.843

20832 Luna / Huebner -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

8/27/2023

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 129 yds 56 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

8001 Cosmos / Fiedler 27.51 11000 0004.689



JWW Results

8/27/2023

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 129 yds 56 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

8202 Salem / Scanlan 30.13 1902 0004.281

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 129 yds 47 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

yps

16205 Makenzie / Owen 24.99 11000 0005.162

16202 Onyx / Peterson 39.08 NQ2 0433.301

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 129 yds 43 secSCT Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

yps

20206 Legend / Drew 27.77 11000 0004.645

20203 Charlie / Mermis 33.86 NQ1 0103.810

20205 Toast / Etzel 37.52 NQ2 0103.438



JWW Results

8/27/2023

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 128 yds 46 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

8401 Chloe / Orris 54.50 NQ2 0002.349

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 128 yds 43 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

yps

12402 Tracker / Bedard 46.71 NQ2 0012.740

12602 Turbo / Buckman 32.02 NQ0 0023.998

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 133 yds 41 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 4

yps

16201 Sean / Braucksick 41.91 NQ4 0213.173

16203 Skye / Jacobs 47.75 NQ4 0112.785

16401 Katie / Kilfoy 47.99 NQ1 0032.771

16402 Sailor / Colberg 44.42 NQ3 0122.994

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds 39 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 6

yps

20201 Twyla / Marchal 44.91 NQ5 0333.051

20401 Pearl / McNamara 39.72 NQ5 0423.449

20402 Major / Carsrud -- NQ1 133

20403 Ace / Pirtle 26.60 NQ1 0405.150

20602 Kaizer / Mermis 42.96 NQ3 0113.189



JWW Results

8/27/2023

Open - Regular

20603 Eleanor / Day 26.30 NQ1 0105.209

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 137 yds 42 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

yps

24401 Duchess / Schaefer 27.28 11000 0005.022

24201 Rusty / Meyer -- NQ3 001



JWW Results

8/27/2023

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds 47 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

yps

12603 Saoirse / Vetz 43.28 NQ2 0123.558

12805 Bucky / McDonough 47.21 NQ1 0133.262

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds 46 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

16204 Jovie / Simmons 46.89 11000 0003.412

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds 44 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 4

yps

20202 Kirby / Flegle 48.36 NQ1 0003.412

20605 Copper / Drew 44.40 NQ2 0013.716

20608 Robbie / Culp 45.16 NQ4 0013.654

20817 Mazie / Bain 40.58 NQ1 0014.066

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 165 yds 46 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

yps

24202 June Bird / Kinscherff 40.67 11000 0004.057

24801 Chip / Hoffman 37.73 NQ1 0004.373



JWW Results

8/27/2023

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 154 yds 50 secSCT Qs NQs 29%Q2 5

yps Pts

8802 Jazzy / Orris 40.47 11000 0003.805 9

8804 Ninjetta / Reis 46.00 21000 0003.348 4

8601 Ted / Burgess 47.19 NQ1 0103.263

8602 Koda / McCaskey 39.30 NQ0 0013.919

8801 Seymour / Ebel 45.05 NQ0 0013.418

8806 Kiss / Cash 52.36 NQ0 0012.941

8808 Dart> / Hightshoe 32.01 NQ1 0014.811

8603 River / Carlson -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds 47 secSCT Qs NQs 20%Q1 4

yps Pts

12806 Jersey / Flegle 41.33 11000 0003.726 5

12401 Corwin / Rich 50.59 NQ6 0003.044

12601 Tucci / Heitzig 51.81 NQ3 0112.972

12803 Cayde / Kubiak 44.72 NQ2 0123.444

12804 Kiss / McDonald 32.89 NQ0 0014.682

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds 46 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q8 8

yps Pts

16818 Piper Grace / Daube 28.47 11000 0005.620 17

16814 Aja / Hays 31.15 21000 0005.136 14

16801 Dakota / Peterson 31.66 31000 0005.054 14

16809 Gigi / Burgess 31.92 41000 0005.013 14



JWW Results

8/27/2023

Master - Regular

16802 Scout / Ecker 33.14 1000 0004.828 12

16816 Dew / Jansen 37.31 1000 0004.288 8

16808 Spirit / Alexander 38.69 1000 0004.135 7

16821 Murphy / Tuncil 43.01 1000 0003.720 2

16803 Wolfie / Albers 42.76 NQ0 0213.742

16804 Encore / Brewer 28.67 NQ1 0105.581

16811 Penny / Owen 40.32 NQ1 0003.968

16815 Rudy / Stucker -- NQ0 101

16820 Victory / Meyer -- NQ0 120

16822 Ruby / Patsaros 41.44 NQ2 0023.861

16823 Duncan / Norris 39.01 NQ0 0104.102

16824 Avery / Hoenig 42.74 NQ3 0013.744

16806 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds 44 secSCT Qs NQs 44%Q8 10

yps Pts

20824 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 26.35 11000 0006.262 17

20825 Bremar / Blau 29.44 21000 0005.605 14

20823 Trubbel / Jearls 30.10 31000 0005.482 13

20803 Sky / Robertson 31.80 41000 0005.189 12

20809 Bindi / Drabek 31.82 1000 0005.185 12

20827 Bing / Dalan 32.55 1000 0005.069 11

20802 Egan / Blau 34.48 1000 0004.785 9

20815 Grit / Foss 37.63 1000 0004.385 6

20804 Ash / Dalan 30.02 NQ0 0205.496

20805 Sprite / Schnellmann 40.57 NQ1 0004.067

20808 Reba / Hugo 41.36 NQ2 0113.989

20810 Finnegan / Kolo 46.13 NQ2 0223.577

20812 Love / Patterson 36.58 NQ1 0014.511



JWW Results

8/27/2023

Master - Regular

20813 Spark / Weinberg 34.41 NQ1 0004.795

20814 Tuff / Colberg 50.99 NQ1 0003.236

20821 Copper / Clessa 48.72 NQ2 0113.387

20822 Willow / Drabek 30.65 NQ0 0115.383

20826 Remy / Robertson 41.33 NQ3 0343.992

20801 Keahilani / Dawidowic -- ABS-- ------

20811 Johnny / Mulligan -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 165 yds 46 secSCT Qs NQs 83%Q5 1

yps Pts

24802 Nitro / Alexander 31.71 11000 0005.203 14

24804 Ryder / Sheridan 32.43 21000 0005.088 13

24807 Waffle / Curry 32.94 31000 0005.009 13

24803 Primrose / Davidson 35.66 41000 0004.627 10

24806 Chance / Plank 45.41 1000 0003.634 0

24601 Prudence / Drew 49.66 NQ0 0013.323



JWW Results

8/27/2023

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 129 yds 57 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

8203 Stacey / Gillean 47.18 1951 0002.734

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 129 yds 48 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

12204 Louie / Swanner 27.34 11000 0004.718



JWW Results

8/27/2023

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 128 yds 51 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

4401 Reggie / Hanna 32.92 11000 0003.888

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 133 yds 46 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

12203 Jacques Le Chef / Su 77.58 NQ4 0011.714

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 137 yds 44 secSCT Qs NQs %Q0 0

yps

16404 Oliver / Winkler -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds 47 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

20405 Ronnie / Flegle 33.37 11000 0004.105



JWW Results

8/27/2023

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 154 yds 52 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

yps

8605 Fraser / Bedard -- NQ0 100

8607 Molly / Kilfoy 55.77 NQ1 0002.761

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds 51 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

12403 Vegas / Williams 51.56 11000 0003.103

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds 49 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

16837 Dekes / Patsaros -- NQ2 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds 51 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

yps

20404 Violet / Strohmeier 64.91 NQ0 0012.542

20610 Pixel / Vanek 47.43 NQ0 0103.479



JWW Results

8/27/2023

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 154 yds 55 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps Pts

4802 Giggles / Orris 42.08 11000 0003.660 12

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 154 yds 52 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q2 2

yps Pts

8815 RockyRaccoon / Day 31.13 11000 0004.947 20

8810 Bennie / Vetz 39.53 21000 0003.896 12

8812 Jackie / Gillean 47.24 NQ1 0003.260

8817 Rafie / Schaefer 35.20 NQ2 0114.375

8606 Bodhi / Ernst -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds 51 secSCT Qs NQs 40%Q2 3

yps Pts

12808 Cindy / Bain 38.02 11000 0004.208 12

12810 Darby / Mroz 41.25 21000 0003.879 9

12812 Henry / Rich 46.10 NQ2 0203.471

12814 Lady / Cunningham 50.06 NQ1 0003.196

12816 Stella / Carlson 42.23 NQ1 0113.789

12809 Cali / Corcoran -- ABS-- ------

12813 Gilly / Jacobs -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

8/27/2023

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds 49 secSCT Qs NQs 57%Q4 3

yps Pts

16827 Sculpin / Brewer 25.58 11000 0006.450 23

16830 Gypsee / Rich 27.75 21000 0005.946 21

16834 Duke / Jacobs 39.60 31000 0004.167 9

16829 Becker / Flegle 49.26 41000 0003.350

16826 Theo / Jacobs 39.28 NQ1 0114.201

16831 Hannah / Fields 50.79 NQ1 0013.249

16836 Primo / McDonald 34.16 NQ1 0014.830

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds 51 secSCT Qs NQs 38%Q3 5

yps Pts

20829 Ivy / Carsrud 37.16 11000 0004.440 13

20835 Hank / Yarrington 40.29 21000 0004.095 10

20833 Bert / Cunningham 41.83 31000 0003.945 9

20828 Laszlo / Meyer 46.87 NQ2 0223.520

20830 Cinder / Sheridan -- NQ1 100

20831 Zeke / Meyer 38.65 NQ0 0014.269

20834 Pasha / Wright 40.07 NQ0 0104.118

20836 Lightning / Plank -- NQ2 101

20832 Luna / Huebner -- ABS-- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

8/27/2023

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 0 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 5

8201 Reggie / Hanna 47.59 NQ1 00

8202 Salem / Scanlan 47.89 NQ1 00

8401 Chloe / Orris -- NQ2 11

8602 Koda / McCaskey 49.77 NQ0 01

8806 Kiss / Cash 65.83 NQ0 00

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 29.9 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q4 4

12804 Kiss / McDonald 29.90 1100 00

12803 Cayde / Kubiak 39.61 60 00

12402 Tracker / Bedard 45.83 40 00

12806 Jersey / Flegle 48.85 30 00

12202 Rafie / Schaefer 47.01 NQ0 01

12401 Corwin / Rich 59.11 NQ0 03

12602 Turbo / Buckman 45.10 NQ2 01

12805 Bucky / McDonough 55.02 NQ1 00

12201 Barcleigh / Boedeker -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results

8/27/2023

Regular

Time Points

1029.90Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

738.00Truncated time <=

641.00Truncated time <=

544.00Truncated time <=

447.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time <=

253.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 31.89 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q8 8

16824 Avery / Hoenig 31.89 1100 00

16804 Encore / Brewer 32.56 90 00

16818 Piper Grace / Daube 34.94 90 00

16802 Scout / Ecker 37.77 80 00

16811 Penny / Owen 41.08 70 00

16821 Murphy / Tuncil 44.18 60 00

16815 Rudy / Stucker 51.15 40 00

16204 Jovie / Simmons 54.96 30 00

16202 Onyx / Peterson 41.19 NQ2 04

16203 Skye / Jacobs 64.91 NQ2 03

16401 Katie / Kilfoy 53.73 NQ1 00

16801 Dakota / Peterson 45.99 NQ3 01

16814 Aja / Hays -- NQ1 11

16816 Dew / Jansen 55.04 NQ1 00

16820 Victory / Meyer -- NQ2 10

16822 Ruby / Patsaros 41.10 NQ1 00

16806 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results

8/27/2023

Regular

Time Points

1031.89Truncated time  =

935.00Truncated time <=

838.00Truncated time <=

741.00Truncated time <=

644.00Truncated time <=

547.00Truncated time <=

451.00Truncated time <=

354.00Truncated time <=

255.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 31.98 secSCT Qs NQs 22%Q4 14

20823 Trubbel / Jearls 31.98 1100 00

20804 Ash / Dalan 34.08 90 00

20808 Reba / Hugo 38.96 80 00

20805 Sprite / Schnellmann 47.84 50 00

20202 Kirby / Flegle 56.41 NQ0 00

20205 Toast / Etzel -- NQ2 11

20403 Ace / Pirtle 45.81 NQ0 03

20602 Kaizer / Mermis 69.14 NQ2 03

20603 Eleanor / Day 55.98 NQ4 02

20605 Copper / Drew 47.78 NQ3 03

20608 Robbie / Culp 51.97 NQ2 00

20809 Bindi / Drabek -- NQ1 10

20810 Finnegan / Kolo 57.42 NQ1 00

20815 Grit / Foss 55.01 NQ1 00

20817 Mazie / Bain 39.79 NQ1 00

20822 Willow / Drabek 39.47 NQ1 02

20824 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- NQ0 00

20825 Bremar / Blau 36.76 NQ1 00



Time 2 Beat Results

8/27/2023

Regular

20811 Johnny / Mulligan -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1031.98Truncated time  =

935.00Truncated time <=

838.00Truncated time <=

741.00Truncated time <=

644.00Truncated time <=

547.00Truncated time <=

450.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 43.82 secSCT Qs NQs 20%Q1 4

24202 June Bird / Kinscherff 43.82 1100 00

24601 Prudence / Drew 54.02 NQ0 00

24803 Primrose / Davidson 54.42 NQ1 00

24804 Ryder / Sheridan -- NQ2 11

24807 Waffle / Curry 45.60 NQ1 00

24801 Chip / Hoffman -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1043.82Truncated time  =

948.00Truncated time <=

850.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

8/27/2023

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

4 inches 44.97 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

4201 Jazzy / Orris 44.97 1100 00

4802 Giggles / Orris -- NQ1 10

Time Points

1044.97Truncated time  =

949.00Truncated time <=

853.00Truncated time <=

758.00Truncated time <=

660.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 35.4 secSCT Qs NQs 17%Q1 5

8815 RockyRaccoon / Day 35.40 1100 00

8204 Connor / Norris -- NQ2 11

8605 Fraser / Bedard -- NQ1 11

8607 Molly / Kilfoy -- NQ1 10

8812 Jackie / Gillean 54.22 NQ2 03

8813 Adele / Reis 64.69 NQ0 00

8606 Bodhi / Ernst -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1035.40Truncated time  =

938.00Truncated time <=

842.00Truncated time <=

746.00Truncated time <=

649.00Truncated time <=

553.00Truncated time <=

456.00Truncated time <=

360.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

8/27/2023

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 52.02 secSCT Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

12814 Lady / Cunningham 52.02 1100 00

12203 Jacques Le Chef / Su -- NQ1 11

12403 Vegas / Williams -- NQ2 10

12809 Cali / Corcoran -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1052.02Truncated time  =

957.00Truncated time <=

860.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 32.23 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q4 4

16836 Primo / McDonald 32.23 1100 00

16827 Sculpin / Brewer 37.96 80 00

16834 Duke / Jacobs 41.29 70 00

16826 Theo / Jacobs 46.35 50 00

16829 Becker / Flegle 57.47 NQ0 00

16831 Hannah / Fields 60.82 NQ0 00

16835 Cody / McLees 49.26 NQ1 01

16837 Dekes / Patsaros -- NQ0 00



Time 2 Beat Results

8/27/2023

Preferred

Time Points

1032.23Truncated time  =

935.00Truncated time <=

838.00Truncated time <=

741.00Truncated time <=

645.00Truncated time <=

548.00Truncated time <=

451.00Truncated time <=

354.00Truncated time <=

255.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 32.63 secSCT Qs NQs 57%Q4 3

20830 Cinder / Sheridan 32.63 1100 00

20831 Zeke / Meyer 39.22 80 00

20405 Ronnie / Flegle 48.51 50 00

20836 Lightning / Plank 48.99 50 00

20207 Chance / Plank 51.66 NQ0 00

20833 Bert / Cunningham 56.99 NQ0 00

20834 Pasha / Wright 50.49 NQ1 00

Time Points

1032.63Truncated time  =

935.00Truncated time <=

839.00Truncated time <=

742.00Truncated time <=

645.00Truncated time <=

548.00Truncated time <=

450.00Truncated time  <


